
 

PUBLIC 

AMENDED TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR HSBC Grocery and 
Utilities Promotion 
 
6 August 2021 

 
Dear Valued Customers,  
 

We hereby give notice that the Terms & Conditions for HSBC Grocery and Utilities Promotion 
(“Promotion”) will be amended with effect from 10 August 2021.  
 

Amendments to the Promotion’s Terms & Conditions are as follows:  
 

 Clause 2 has been amended in bold and struck through to reflect the end date of the 
Promotion from 10 August 2021 to 10 November 2021 and the promotion dates for 

promotion months 4, 5 and 6. 

 Clause 13 has been amended in bold and struck through to reflect the monthly 
cashback allocation for promotion months 4, 5 and 6 and the total cashback 
allocation throughout Promotion Period. 

 
 
The Amended Terms & Conditions for HSBC Grocery and Utilities Promotion is available here. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://cdn.hsbc.com.my/content/dam/hsbc/my/docs/credit-cards/notice-of-changes/amended-grocery-utilities-promotion-tc-aug-2021.pdf

